

OD-18

ORDER SHEET
IA No. GA No. 3 of 2020
(Old GA No. 367 of 2020)
In
CS No. 193 of 2019
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

ERA BANTHIA
Versus
M/S. SHIVSONS AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK

Date : 9th December, 2020.
(VIA VIDEO CONFERENCE)

Appearance:
Mr. Debdut Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. A. Rao, Adv.
Mr. S. Tibrewal, Adv.
For the plaintiff.

The Court :- Affidavit-in-opposition filed in Court be taken on
record.

Time to file affidavit-in-reply is extended till December 24,
2020.

List the application under the heading "Adjourned Motion" on
January 6, 2021.

(DEBANGSU BASAK, J.)