

OD-19

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
(Via Video Conference)

IA No. G.A. No. 1 of 2019
(Old G.A. No. 2521 of 2019)
In C.S. No. 193 of 2019

ERA BANTHIA
VERSUS
M/S. SHIVSONS AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE DEBANGSU BASAK
Date: 23rd March, 2021.

Appearance:
Ms. A. Rao, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

The Court: - Let the matter go out of the list.

(DEBANGSU BASAK, J.)

S. Bag