

OD-5

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/193/2019
IA NO: GA/1/2019(Old No:GA/2521/2019),
GA/3/2020(Old No:GA/367/2020), GA/7/2023.

ERA BANTHIA
VS
M/S. SHIVSONS AND ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 21st July, 2026.

Appearance:
Mr. Sutapa Mitra, Adv.
... for the plaintiff.

The Court:- On prayer of the Learned Counsel for the Plaintiff, witness
action is adjourned to 7th August, 2026.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

S.Seal